BIOGRAPHY

EDUCATION

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

1971

2002

2023
2022
2021
2020
2017
2014
2012
201

2010

2009
2008

2006
2005

2003

2020

2019

2017
2016
2014-15
2012

2011

2009

2008

A13)jen Aydin|y ue(

Borh in MELBOURNE

Bachelor of Visual Arts, Southern Cross University, Nsw

Shape I'm in, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Turn me loose, Piermarq, SYDNEY

Take me to the river, Piermarq, SYDNEY

Islands, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

This Ole House, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
Summerland, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
Palookaville, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Michael Reid Gallery at Murrurundi, Nsw

Gumbo, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

I Don’t Wanna Grow Up, Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE
Harbourworks, Michael Reid Gallery at Murrurundi, Nsw
Let’s Get Lost, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Barely Losing, Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE

New World, Michael Reid Gallery, MURRURUNDI
Anywhere, Anywhere, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
Mixed Business, Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE

Working Class Bohemia, Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE

Summer hang, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Last Seen (exhibition and auction), QAGOMA and QPAC,
BRISBANE

Dog Days, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Jan Murphy Gallery, sPRING 1883, MELBOURNE

Cars = My Autolove, Caboolture Regional Gallery, QLb
Hill Smith Gallery, MELBOURNE ART FAIR, MELBOURNE
Straddie, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Animalia, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Scott Livesey Galleries, MELBOURNE

Works on Paper, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
Michael Reid at Murrurundi, Nsw

Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE

ABN 65105 236 413 486 Brunswick Street
Janmurphygallery.com.au Post Office Box 2251
Telephone +61 7 3254 1855 Fortitude Valley

Qld 4006 Australia



GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONTD)

AWARDS & RESIDENCIES

PUBLICATIONS

2007

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1997

2005

2004

2002

2001

2020

2019

2017

2014
2012

2011

2010

A13)jen Aydin|y ue(

Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Michael Reid Gallery, syDNEY

Griffith Regional Art Gallery, NEW SOUTH WALES
Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE

Charles Ginn Gallery, BRISBANE

Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE

Victoria Street Warehouse, BRISBANE

Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE

National Graduate Show, Perth Institute of Contemporary Arts,
PERTH

Graduate Show, Southern Cross University, LISMORE
The Tub Gallery, BYRON BAY

Roxy Gallery, kyoGLE

Agias Procopihos, Naxos, GREECE

Kali Techni, Bar Baigani, Naxos, GREECE

Finalist, Queensland Art Workers Alliance Art Prize, BRISBANE

Finalist, The Churchie National Emerging Art Prize, Anglican
Church Grammar School, BRISBANE

Finalist, The Churchie National Emerging Art Prize, Anglican
Church Grammar School, BRISBANE

Winner, Bentley Art Prize, BENTLEY

Highly Commended, Southern Cross Art Prize, Southern Cross
University, LISMORE

Highly Commended, Reconciliation Art Prize, Southern Cross
University, LISMORE

Phil Brown, Art a portal to exotic places, Courier Mail, 20 June

Phil Brown, (They) tell stories about the last thing they saw before
their site started to deteriorate, Courier Mail, 2 November

Wendy Hughes, Art to lift the heart, especially for kids in Brisbane
hospital, Brisbane Times, 27 June

Edwina Dittmer, Eye on the prize, The CEO Magazine, August
Daily Imprint, Artist Adam Lester, 6 June

Inside Out, Adam Lester, July/August

Phil Brown, Island ideal, Brisbane News, 23 March

Artnotes, Art Monthly Australia, June

ABN 65105 236 413 486 Brunswick Street
Janmurphygallery.com.au Post Office Box 2251
Telephone +61 7 3254 1855 Fortitude Valley

Qld 4006 Australia



PUBLICATIONS (CONTD)

COLLECTIONS

2010

A13)jen Aydin|y ue(

Suzanna Clarke, Boy’s own show

Alicia Blumsom, Gumbo, Brisbane News, 16 June

Artbank
Parliament House Art Collection, CANBERRA

Private collections in Australia and overseas

ABN 65105 236 413 486 Brunswick Street
Janmurphygallery.com.au Post Office Box 2251
Telephone +61 7 3254 1855 Fortitude Valley

Qld 4006 Australia





