BIOGRAPHY	1971	Born in MELBOURNE
EDUCATION	2002	Bachelor of Visual Arts, Southern Cross University, NSW
SOLO EXHIBITIONS	2023	Shape I'm in, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2022	Turn me loose, Piermarq, SYDNEY
	2021	Take me to the river, Piermarq, SYDNEY
	2020	<i>Islands</i> , Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2017	This Ole House, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2014	Summerland, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2012	Palookaville, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2011	Michael Reid Gallery at Murrurundi, NSW
	2010	Gumbo, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		I Don't Wanna Grow Up, Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE
	2009	Harbourworks, Michael Reid Gallery at Murrurundi, NSW
	2008	Let's Get Lost, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Barely Losing, Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE
		New World, Michael Reid Gallery, MURRURUNDI
	2006	Anywhere, Anywhere, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2005	Mixed Business, Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE
	2003	Working Class Bohemia, Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE
GROUP EXHIBITIONS	2020	Summer hang, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2019	Last Seen (exhibition and auction), QAGOMA and QPAC, BRISBANE
	2017	Dog Days, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2016	Jan Murphy Gallery, SPRING 1883, MELBOURNE
	2014-15	Cars = My Autolove, Caboolture Regional Gallery, QLD
	2012	Hill Smith Gallery, melbourne art fair, melbourne
	2011	Straddie, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Animalia, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Scott Livesey Galleries, MELBOURNE
	2009	Works on Paper, Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
	2008	Michael Reid at Murrurundi, NSW
		Hill Smith Gallery, ADELAIDE

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONTD)	2007	Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Michael Reid Gallery, SYDNEY
		Griffith Regional Art Gallery, NEW SOUTH WALES
	2005	Jan Murphy Gallery, BRISBANE
		Charles Ginn Gallery, BRISBANE
	2004	Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE
		Victoria Street Warehouse, BRISBANE
	2003	Arts Factory Gallery, BRISBANE
	2002	National Graduate Show, Perth Institute of Contemporary Arts, PERTH
	2001	Graduate Show, Southern Cross University, LISMORE
		The Tub Gallery, byron bay
	2000	Roxy Gallery, KYOGLE
	1997	Agias Procopihos, Naxos, GREECE
		Kali Techni, Bar Baigani, Naxos, GREECE
AWARDS & RESIDENCIES	2005	Finalist, Queensland Art Workers Alliance Art Prize, BRISBANE
AWARDS & RESIDENCIES	200)	Finalist, The Churchie National Emerging Art Prize, Anglican
		Church Grammar School, BRISBANE
	2004	Finalist, The Churchie National Emerging Art Prize, Anglican Church Grammar School, BRISBANE
	2002	Winner, Bentley Art Prize, BENTLEY
		Highly Commended, Southern Cross Art Prize, Southern Cross University, LISMORE
	2001	Highly Commended, Reconciliation Art Prize, Southern Cross University, LISMORE
PUBLICATIONS	2020	Phil Brown, <i>Art a portal to exotic places</i> , Courier Mail, 20 June
	2019	Phil Brown, (They) tell stories about the last thing they saw before their site started to deteriorate, Courier Mail, 2 November
	2017	Wendy Hughes, Art to lift the heart, especially for kids in Brisbane hospital, Brisbane Times, 27 June
	2014	Edwina Dittmer, Eye on the prize, The CEO Magazine, August
	2012	Daily Imprint, Artist Adam Lester, 6 June
	2011	Inside Out, Adam Lester, July/August
		Phil Brown, Island ideal, Brisbane News, 23 March
	2010	Artnotes, Art Monthly Australia, June

PUBLICATIONS (CONTD) 2010 Suzanna Clarke, Boy's own show

Alicia Blumsom, Gumbo, Brisbane News, 16 June

COLLECTIONS Artbank

Parliament House Art Collection, CANBERRA Private collections in Australia and overseas